
Account No: R005152

Gunnison County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2025 $12,212.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,212.92$0.00

$12,212.92Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-08-2024 $11,840.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,840.00$0.00

$11,840.00Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

10-24-2023 $9,553.69 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $0.00 $10,146.91$573.22

$10,146.91Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-28-2022 $8,633.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,633.55$0.00

$8,633.55Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-22-2021 $3,525.74 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,525.74$0.00

03-19-2021 $3,525.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,561.01$35.26

$7,086.75Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-27-2020 $6,917.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,917.66$0.00

$6,917.66Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-28-2019 $5,670.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,670.53$0.00

$5,670.53Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-01-2018 $5,687.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,687.80Paid by Prepayment $0.00

12-29-2017 $5,687.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Prepayment Applied To Bill $0.00

$5,687.80Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

01-01-2017 $5,137.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,137.80Paid by Prepayment $0.00

12-29-2016 $5,137.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Prepayment Applied To Bill $0.00

$5,137.80Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-11-2016 $5,080.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,080.57$0.00

$5,080.57Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-02-2015 $4,309.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,309.04$0.00

$4,309.04Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-10-2014 $3,945.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,945.88$0.00

$3,945.88Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-13-2013 $4,534.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,534.89$0.00

$4,534.89Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-27-2012 $4,551.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,551.36$0.00

$4,551.36Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-25-2011 $6,822.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,822.20$0.00

$6,822.20Total Paid


